Switching LED Drivers
LED Driver (Constant Voltage)

320W 24V Parallel

MR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

HLG320H24A IP65

320W 24V Parallel
Quicklink: Q41FD

General

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Height
Length
Width

Electrical

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Silver

Aluminium / Plastic
No

P65

45mm
230mm
90mm

320W
24V

The HLG320H24A is a constant voltage LED power supply capable of controlling
320W of 24V DC LEDs.

The LEDs must be wired in parallel when using this driver.

This driver is not dimmable. It can only be switched. This driver has an IP rating of
IP65.
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